Deutsch als Fremdsprache - Integrationskurs BAMF

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort
Gebuhr
Teilnehmer

Kursleitung

Termine
Datum
08.12.2025
09.12.2025
10.12.2025
11.12.2025
15.12.2025
16.12.2025
17.12.2025
18.12.2025
06.01.2026
07.01.2026
08.01.2026
12.01.2026
13.01.2026
14.01.2026
15.01.2026
19.01.2026
20.01.2026
21.01.2026
22.01.2026

26.01.2026

252IK9155

Montag, 08.12.2025, 14:00 - 18:00 Uhr

20 Termine

Wunstorf, H6lty Gymnasium, Oswald-Boelcke-Str., Trakt E Raum 03

0,00 €
0-20

Karin Engel

Uhrzeit
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Ort
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